
MATERIALE REPARATII SI INTRETINERE

I.D.: 78687610

Data publicarii	13.02.23	Coduri CPV	44192000-2
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.028,88 RON - 1.028,88 RON

Descriere: 1.GLET CT 127 4*47.06=188.24 2.LAVABILA SPOR 15 L 2*299.14=598.28 3.SIFON 1*6.72=6.72 4.ROBINET 2*18.40=36.80 5.RACORD 2*10=20 6.RAMIFICATIE 1*3=3 7.PREZON LEMN 30*0.67=20.10 8.PIULITA HEX 30*0.25=7.50 9.BEC LED 4*12.60=50.40 10. DILUANT 1*12.60=12.60 11.VOPSEA CACABELLA ALBA 1*19.32=19.32 12.LACAT 1*9.24=9.24 13.LACAT 1*11.76=11.76 14.ULEI LANT 1*12.93=12.93 15.BUTUC 1*20.69=20.69 16.BATERIE DURACELL 5*2.26=11.30
